
 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: SEG

 Chichester ES
 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: SMG Guard: IJG Guard: SNG Guard: ING

 Chichester MS Colonial MS Radnor MS HYPE JV Middletown DE HS Penncrest HS Cardinal OHara HS Co-Motion Novice
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.35 
70 2
65 2

 

14.81 
76 1
73 1

 

12.21
63
60

 

15.21 
78 1
75 1

 

15.15 
79 1
74 1

 

14.75 
77 2
72 2

 

13.81 
71 3
68 3

 

16.14 
82 1
80 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.61 
70 2
67 2

 

14.35 
75 1
70 1

 

12.68
66
62

 

15.88 
82 1
78 1

 

15.41 
79 2
76 2

 

15.88 
82 1
78 1

 

12.61 
65 3
62 3

 

16.28 
84 1
80 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

13.10 
68 2
63 2

 

13.80 
71 1
67 1

 

12.40
64
60

 

16.50 
84 1
81 1

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

15.70 
80 2
77 2

 

14.00 
74 3
66 3

 

16.70 
85 1
82 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.30 
73 2
70 2

 

15.00 
77 1
73 1

 

14.20
71
71

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

15.30 
78 2
75 2

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

 

15.10 
77 3
74 3

 

15.70 
81 1
76 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

13.10 
67 2
64 2

 

14.40 
73 1
71 1

 

12.40
63
61

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

15.80 
80 2
78 2

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

15.10 
77 3
74 3

 

16.50 
84 1
81 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.46
0.0
67.46
2

72.36
0.0
72.36
1

63.89
0.0
63.89
Exhibition

80.39
0.0
80.39
1

77.96
0.0
77.96
2

78.23
0.0
78.23
1

70.62
0.0
70.62
3

81.32
0.0
81.32
1

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

nd st st nd st rd st



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: SIG

 North Plainfield HS Triton Regional HS Barnegat HS West Essex Garnet Valley HS Downingtown HS Radnor HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.08 
78 2
74 3

 

10.89 
59 6
52 6

 

16.47 
83 1
82 1

 

14.81 
76 3
73 4

 

13.94 
71 5
69 5

 

15.07 
76 4
75 2

 

16.07
81
80

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

13.88 
72 3
68 3

 

11.28 
59 6
55 6

 

15.28 
79 1
75 1

 

14.21 
73 2
70 2

 

13.08 
68 5
64 5

 

13.61 
70 4
67 4

 

15.88
82
78

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.20 
74 4
68 4

 

12.00 
64 6
56 6

 

15.20 
78 1
74 1

 

14.50 
75 3
70 3

 

12.90 
68 5
61 5

 

14.90 
76 2
73 2

 

14.60
75
71

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.70 
76 2
71 2

 

11.50 
59 6
56 6

 

15.30 
78 1
75 1

 

14.40 
74 3
70 3

 

13.60 
70 5
66 5

 

13.80 
71 4
67 4

 

15.50
79
76

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.40 
79 2
75 2

 

11.20 
58 6
54 6

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

 

14.70 
75 3
72 3

 

13.10 
67 5
64 5

 

13.60 
69 4
67 4

 

14.50
74
71

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

73.26
0.0
73.26
2

56.87
0.4
56.47
6

77.95
0.0
77.95
1

72.62
0.0
72.62
3

66.62
0.0
66.62
5

70.98
0.0
70.98
4

76.55
0.0
76.55
Exhibition

2nd

nd
rd

6th

th
th

1st

st
st

4th

rd
th

5th

th
th

3rd

th
nd

3rd

rd
rd

6th

th
th

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

5th

th
th

4th

th
th

4th

th
th

6th

th
th

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

5th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

2nd

nd
nd

6th

th
th

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

5th

th
th

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

6th

th
th

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

5th

th
th

4th

th
th

nd th st rd th th



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: SAG

 Hatboro Horsham HS Matawan HS Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS Gateway Regional HS Avon Grove HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.94 
81 3
79 4

 

15.54 
79 5
77 5

 

16.61 
85 1
82 1

 

16.00 
80 4
80 3

 

16.27 
82 2
81 2

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.34 
78 5
76 5

 

15.54 
79 4
77 4

 

16.21 
83 1
80 1

 

15.94 
81 2
79 2

 

15.74 
80 3
78 3

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.80 
76 5
72 5

 

15.90 
81 3
78 3

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

15.30 
78 4
75 4

 

16.10 
82 2
79 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.30 
83 1
80 1

 

15.60 
79 5
77 5

 

15.80 
80 4
78 4

 

16.10 
82 2
79 2

 

16.00 
81 3
79 3

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.20 
82 3
80 3

 

14.20 
72 5
70 5

 

16.70 
84 1
83 1

 

16.40 
83 2
81 2

 

15.80 
80 4
78 4

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

78.58
0.0
78.58
4

76.78
0.0
76.78
5

81.62
0.0
81.62
1

79.74
0.0
79.74
3

79.91
0.0
79.91
2

4th

rd
th

5th

th
th

1st

st
st

3rd

th
rd

2nd

nd
nd

5th

th
th

4th

th
th

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

5th

th
th

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

5th

th
th

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

3rd

rd
rd

5th

th
th

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

th th st rd nd



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: IAG Guard: SUG

 CoMotion A Delaware Valley College
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

17.67 
89 1
88 1

 

10.28 
54 1
50 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

17.01 
87 1
84 1

 

11.34 
58 1
56 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

17.30 
87 1
86 1

 

10.40 
55 1
49 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

12.20 
62 1
60 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.50 
83 1
82 1

 

10.60 
55 1
51 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

84.68
0.0
84.68
1

54.82
0.0
54.82
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: IOG

 Co-Motion Field of View
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

16.70 
85 2
82 2

 

17.80 
90 1
88 1

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

16.40 
83 2
81 2

 

18.10 
91 1
90 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

16.50 
84 2
81 2

 

17.30 
88 1
85 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.20 
82 2
80 2

 

17.00 
87 1
83 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.10 
82 2
79 2

 

17.80 
90 1
88 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81.90
0.0
81.90
2

88.00
0.0
88.00
1

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

nd st



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Guard: IWG

 Blackwatch
 

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

 

17.20 
87 1
85 1

 

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

 

16.70 
85 1
82 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

17.10 
87 1
84 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

17.30 
88 1
85 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

84.50
0.0
84.50
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Dance: IND

 Diverse Entertainerment Starr Finesse Dance Team
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

26.70 
70 1
65 1

 

26.30 
69 2
64 2

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

14.30 
75 1
68 1

 

12.90 
69 2
60 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.80 
75 1
73 1

 

13.60 
70 2
66 2

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

13.40 
69 2
65 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

70.20
0.0
70.20
1

66.20
0.0
66.20
2

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

st nd



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Marching Percussion: SMP Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

 Chichester MS Penncrest HS Washington Twp HS Central Bucks HS South Edison HS Avon Grove HS Cumberland Regional HS Abington HS Southern Regional HS
 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

30.85 
79 1
76 1

 

29.55 
77 2
72 2

 

31.40 
81 1
77 1

 

33.10 
84 2
82 2

 

30.90 
81 4
75 4

 

32.30 
82 3
80 3

 

34.70 
88 1
86 1

 

32.60 
84 2
80 2

 

33.80 
87 1
83 1

 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

15.20 
79 1
73 1

 

14.70 
76 2
71 2

 

15.30 
79 1
74 1

 

14.20 
74 4
68 4

 

14.60 
75 3
71 3

 

16.50 
84 2
81 2

 

16.80 
85 1
83 1

 

17.50 
89 1
86 1

 

16.90 
86 2
83 2

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

29.40 
75 1
72 1

 

30.40 
77 2
75 2

 

32.20 
83 1
78 1

 

33.60 
85 2
83 3

 

31.80 
82 4
77 4

 

35.00 
89 1
86 2

 

34.40 
84 3
88 1

 

34.80 
87 1
87 1

 

33.60 
83 2
85 2

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.45
0.0
75.45
1

74.65
0.0
74.65
2

78.90
0.8
78.10
1

80.90
0.0
80.90
3

77.30
0.0
77.30
4

83.80
0.0
83.80
2

85.90
0.0
85.90
1

84.90
0.0
84.90
1

84.30
0.0
84.30
2

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

nd
rd

4th

th
th

1st

st
nd

2nd

rd
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

st nd st rd th nd st st nd



 4/6/2013 Radnor H.S.

 Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Middletown DE HS Triton Regional HS
 

PERF-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

41.80 
86 1
82 1

 

39.90 
81 2
79 2

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

39.00 
81 2
76 2

 

41.10 
84 1
81 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.80
0.0
80.80
2

81.00
0.0
81.00
1

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

nd st


