	Guard: SEG
	Chichester ES
CAD CAD	2.00 (1 st) 2 (1 st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver _{0.0} Silver _{1st}

	Guard: SMG			Guard: IJG	Guard: SNG			Guard: ING
	Chichester MS	Colonial MS	Radnor MS	HYPEJV	Middletown DE HS	Penncrest HS	Cardinal OHara HS	Co-Motion Novice
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.35 2 nd 70 2 nd 65 2 nd	14.81 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	12.21 63 60	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	15.15 (1st) 79 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.75 2 nd 77 2 nd 72 2 nd	13.81 3 rd 71 3 rd 68 3 rd	16.14 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.61 ^{2nd} 70 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}	14.35 (1st) 75 (1st) 70 (1st)	12.68 66 62	15.88 (1st) 82 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.41 2 nd 79 2 nd 76 2 nd	15.88 (1st) 82 (1st) 78 (1st)	12.61 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd	16.28 (1st) 84 (1st) 80 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.10 2 nd 68 2 nd 63 2 nd	13.80 1st 71 1st 67 1st	12.40 64 60	16.50 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.70 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	14.00 (3 rd) 74 (3 rd) 66 (3 rd)	16.70 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.30 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	15.00 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.20 71 71	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.30 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd} 75 ^{2nd}	15.70 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.10 (3 rd) 77 (3 rd) 74 (3 rd)	15.70 (1st) 81 (1st) 76 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.10 2 nd 67 2 nd 64 2 nd	14.40 (1st) 73 (1st) 71 (1st)	12.40 63 61	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.80 ^{2nd} 80 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd}	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.10 3 rd 77 3 rd 74 3 rd	16.50 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.46 0.0 67.46 2 nd	72.36 _{0.0} 72.36 1 st	63.89 0.0 63.89 Exhibition	80.39 0.0 80.39 1st	77.96 0.0 77.96 2 nd	78.23 _{0.0} 78.23 1 st	70.62 0.0 70.62 3 rd	81.32 0.0 81.32 1 st

Guard: SIG

	North Plainfield HS	Triton Regional HS	Barnegat HS	West Essex	Garnet Valley HS	Downingtown HS	Radnor HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.08 2 nd 78 2 nd 74 3 rd	10.89 6 th 59 6 th 52 6 th	16.47 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	14.81 4 th 76 3 rd 73 4 th	13.94 5 th 69 5 th	15.07 3 rd 76 4 th 75 2 nd	16.07 81 80
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.88 3 rd 72 3 rd 68 3 rd	11.28 6 th 59 6 th 55 6 th	15.28 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.21 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.08 5 th 68 5 th 64 5 th	13.61 4 th 70 4 th 67 4 th	15.88 82 78
ENS COMP EXC	14.20 4th 74 4th 68 4th	12.00 6 th 64 6 th 56 6 th	15.20 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.50 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	12.90 5 th 68 5 th 61 5 th	14.90 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd) 73 (2 nd)	14.60 75 71
GE REP PERF	14.70 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	11.50 6 th 59 6 th 56 6 th	15.30 1st 78 1st 75 1st	14.40 3 rd 74 3 rd 70 3 rd	13.60 (5 th) 70 (5 th) 66 (5 th)	13.80 (4 th) 71 (4 th) 67 (4 th)	15.50 79 76
GE REP PERF	15.40 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd)	11.20 6 th 58 6 th 54 6 th	15.70 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.70 3 rd 75 3 rd 72 3 rd	13.10 (5 th) 67 (5 th) 64 (5 th)	13.60 (4 th) 69 (4 th) 67 (4 th)	14.50 74 71
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	73.26 0.0 73.26 2 nd	56.87 0.4 56.47 6 th	77.95 0.0 77.95 1 st	72.62 0.0 72.62 3 rd	66.62 0.0 66.62 5 th	70.98 ^{0.0} 70.98 ^{4th}	76.55 0.0 76.55 Exhibition

Guard: SAG

	Hatboro Horsham HS	Matawan HS	Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS	Gateway Regional HS	Avon Grove HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.94 4 th 81 3 rd 79 4 th	15.54 5 th 79 5 th 77 5 th	16.61 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	16.00 3 rd 80 4 th 80 3 rd	16.27 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.34 5 th 78 5 th 76 5 th	15.54 4 th 79 4 th 77 4 th	16.21 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.94 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	15.74 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd
ENS COMP EXC	14.80 5 th 76 5 th 72 5 th	15.90 3 rd 81 3 rd 78 3 rd	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.30 4 th 75 4 th	16.10 2 nd 82 2 nd 79 2 nd
GE REP PERF	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.60 5 th 79 5 th 77 5 th	15.80 4th 80 4th 78 4th	16.10 ^{2nd} 82 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd}	16.00 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd
GE REP PERF	16.20 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	14.20 5 th 72 5 th 70 5 th	16.70 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)	16.40 ^{2nd} 83 ^{2nd} 81 ^{2nd}	15.80 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.58 0.0 78.58 4 th	76.78 0.0 76.78 5 th	81.62 0.0 81.62 1 st	79.74 0.0 79.74 3 rd	79.91 _{0.0} 79.91 _{2nd}

	Guard: IAG	Guard: SUG
	CoMotion A	Delaware Valley College
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.67 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	10.28 (1st) 54 (1st) 50 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.01 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	11.34 (st) 58 (st) 56 (st)
ENS COMP EXC	17.30 (1st) 87 (1st) 86 (1st)	10.40 (1st) 55 (1st) 49 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)	12.20 (1st) 62 (1st) 60 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.50 (1st) 83 (1st) 82 (1st)	10.60 (1st) 55 (1st) 51 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	84.68 0.0 84.68 1 st	54.82 0.0 54.82 1st

	Guard: IOG	
	Co-Motion	Field of View
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.70 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.80 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.40 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	18.10 (1st) 91 (1st) 90 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	16.50 (2 nd) 84 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)	17.30 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.20 (2 nd) 82 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd)	17.00 (1st) 87 (1st) 83 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.10 (2 nd) 82 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	17.80 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.90 _{0.0} 81.90 _{2nd}	88.00 0.0 88.00 1 st

	Guard: IWG
	Blackwatch
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	17.20 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.70 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	17.10 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)
GE REP PERF	17.30 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	84.50 0.0 84.50 1st

	Dance: IND	
	Diverse Entertainerment	Starr Finesse Dance Team
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	26.70 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)	26.30 ^{2nd} 69 ^{2nd} 64 ^{2nd}
ENS COMP EXC	14.30 (1st) 75 (1st) 68 (1st)	12.90 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	14.80 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.60 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.40 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.20 _{0.0} 70.20 _{1st}	66.20 0.0 66.20 2 nd

	Marching Percussion: SMP	Marching Per	cussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: SIP			Marching Percussion: SAP		
	Chichester MS	Penncrest HS	Washington Twp HS	Central Bucks HS South	Edison HS	Avon Grove HS	Cumberland Regional HS	Abington HS	Southern Regional HS
PA-PERC COMP PERF	30.85 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	29.55 2 nd 77 2 nd 72 2 nd	31.40 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)	33.10 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	30.90 4 th 81 4 th 75 4 th	32.30 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	34.70 (1st) 88 (1st) 86 (1st)	32.60 2 nd 84 2 nd 80 2 nd	33.80 (1st) 87 (1st) 83 (1st)
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.20 (1st) 79 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.70 2 nd 76 2 nd 71 2 nd	15.30 (1st) 79 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.20 4 th 74 4 th 68 4 th	14.60 3 rd 75 3 rd 71 3 rd	16.50 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	16.80 (1st) 85 (1st) 83 (1st)	17.50 1st 89 1st 86 1st	16.90 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd
GE-PERC ME OE	29.40 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	30.40 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	32.20 (1st) 83 (1st) 78 (1st)	33.60 3 rd 85 2 nd 83 3 rd	31.80 4 th 82 4 th 77 4 th	35.00 (1st) 89 (1st) 86 (2nd)	34.40 2nd 84 3rd 88 1st	34.80 (1st) 87 (1st) 87 (1st)	33.60 2 nd 83 2 nd 85 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.45 0.0 75.45 1 st	74.65 0.0 74.65 2 nd	78.90 _{0.8} 78.10	80.90 0.0 80.90 3 rd	77.30 0.0 77.30 4 th	83.80 0.0 83.80 2 nd	85.90 _{0.0} 85.90 1 st	84.90 0.0 84.90 1 st	84.30 0.0 84.30 2 nd

Stationary Percussion: SAS

	Middletown DE HS	Triton Regional HS
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	41.80 (1st) 86 (1st) 82 (1st)	39.90 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	39.00 ^{2nd} 81 ^{2nd} 76 ^{2nd}	41.10 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.80 0.0 80.80 2 rd	81.00 0.0 81.00 1 st